
General $24,519,431

Capital Outlay $33,521,809

Special Education $7,191,835

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.649

Owner Occupied $3.690

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.636

Special Education $1.684

Bond Redemption $2.944

Capital Outlay $2.409

2020 Payable 2021 Levy 
per Thousand

$81,646,380

$20,259,026

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$101,905,406Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2020 Payable 2021
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $15,245,354

Owner Occupied $7,664,019,689

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5,908,939,119

Total $13,588,204,162

December 2020 Federal Child Count*

13.7

62.6%

1,585.7

$53,065Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

15.6

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 15,973.946

9-12 6,283.881

16,767.329

6,927.223

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 23,137.914 24,662.069

Student Data

Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment 24,855

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 823

District Dropout Rate 2.6%

% Special Needs Students* 15.2%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 46.6%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

93.9%

1,482

Classroom Staff 12.4

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 75

Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment 23,952

Educational Funds $9,374

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 866.04

Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment 24,009.49

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

784

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

23.3

22.5

21.3

22.9

22.7
3,782

2020-2021 Profile of Sioux Falls School District 49-5

Home County: Minnehaha

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 880.087 967.517

201 E 38th St, Sioux Falls, SD  57105

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $72,775

as of 12/15/2021

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $6,326,704

Capital Projects $52,149,922

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $111,292,643

PK Instruction $2,845,707

Adult Instruction $0

$28,456,025

$2,319,168

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $266,614

Non-Programmed $985,980

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $3,907,815

$0

$274,376

$0

$0

Local $79,338,444

County $771,731

State $89,714,346

Federal $20,925,334

Total $190,749,856

$35,622,276

$0

$0

$10,003,234

$22,275,867

$0

$20,266,392

$6,504,588

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$45,625,509 $49,046,847

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$6,408,909

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$124,537

$0

$18,237,099

$17,615,712

$5,689,143

$4,574,905

$225,692

$133,894

$72,715

$4,056,766

$100,611

$0

$12,805,984

$251,546

$5,100,880

$2,948,583

$2,632,667

$3,121,262

$6,641,123

$606,081

$5,796,887

$4,942,380

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$1,584,982 $163,206 $0

$0 $8,457,900 $0

$18,309,546 $213,088 $0

Salary Property Other

$96,742,460

$3,782,590

$6,489

$16,021,072

$15,142,957

$1,150,948

$0

$9,823,138

$73,694

$8,560,480

$1,834,370

$1,330,306

$0

$1,993,814

$32,147,820

$1,220,787

$949

$5,403,779

$4,507,741

$311,857

$0

$3,472,966

$15,389

$2,899,415

$290,706

$40

$0

$312,791

$3,567,258

$2,778,719

$137,093

$1,085,659

$1,058,754

$150,691

$1,502,352

$4,384,384

$8,227,960

$648,056

$140,408

$0

$1,052,966

$906,907

$7,329,783

$242,030

$2,106

$568,194

$404,414

$16,336

$19,140

$1,193,779

$2,544

$6,785,892

$178,879

$0

$0

$594,054

$4,957,075

$124,537

$0

$463,642

$136,056

$2,286

$59,086,329

$213,088

$72,715

$4,060,708

$100,611

$0

$0

$251,546

$122,547

$848

$5,440

$24,660

$467,573

$116,069

$0

$268,871

$2,223

$411,133

$22,914

$24,583

$18,079,722

$100,250

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Sioux Falls School District 49-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$12,840,136 $12,543,384

$185,310,146 $31,548,320 $44,852,960Total Expenditures

$156,462,319 $50,584,240 $25,641,208 $17,337,150 $69,468,595 $19,646,833


