as of 12/15/2021

2020-2021 Profile of Sioux Falls School District 49-5

201 E 38th St, Sioux Falls, SD 57105

Home County: Minnehaha Area in Square Miles: 75

Student Data

	(
Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment	24,855
Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment	23,952
Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment	24,009.49
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	823
Home School ADM	866.04
December 2020 Federal Child Count*	3,782
% Special Needs Students*	15.2%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	46.6%
District Dropout Rate	2.6%
District Attendance Rate	93.9%
Student to Staff Ratio	15.6
Number of Graduates	1,482

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$53,065
Avg Years of Experience	13.7
% with Advanced Degrees	62.6%
Certified Instructional Staff	1,585.7
Classroom Staff	12.4

American College Test (ACT) *

English	21.3
Math	22.5
Reading	23.3
Science	22.9
Composite Score	22.7
Number Tested	784

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$72,775

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip		
PK	880.087	967.517		
KG-8	15,973.946	16,767.329		
9-12	6,283.881	6,927.223		
Total	23,137.914	24,662.069		

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$9,374

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

Total State Aid	\$101 905 406
Extraordinary Cost Fu	and** \$0
Sparsity	\$0
Special Education	\$20,259,026
General Aid*	\$81,646,380

- * Includes special one-time allocation.
- ** Represents approved amount paid to district.

2020 Payable 2021 Taxable Valuations

Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$ \$5,908,939,119 \$13.588.204.162
1	
Owner Occupied	\$7,664,019,689
Agricultural	\$15,245,354

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$24,519,431
Capital Outlay	\$33,521,809
Special Education	\$7,191,835
Impact Aid	\$0

2020 Payable 2021 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.649
Owner Occupied	\$3.690
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$7.636
Special Education	\$1.684
Capital Outlay	\$2.409
Bond Redemption	\$2.944

^{*} District has an opt out of general fund levy.

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	
Local	\$79,338,444	\$35,622,276	\$22,275,867	Impact Aid
County	\$771,731	\$0	\$0	Bond Reden
State	\$89,714,346	\$0	\$20,266,392	Capital Proje
Federal	\$20,925,334	\$10,003,234	\$6,504,588	Food Service
Total	\$190,749,856	\$45,625,509	\$49,046,847	Other Enterpr

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$111,292,643	\$4,942,380	\$28,456,025
PK Instruction	\$2,845,707	\$124,537	\$2,319,168
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$18,237,099	\$225,692	\$5,100,880
Administration Services	\$17,615,712	\$133,894	\$2,948,583
Fiscal Services	\$1,584,982	\$163,206	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$8,457,900	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$18,309,546	\$213,088	\$0
Transportation Services	\$5,689,143	\$72,715	\$2,632,667
Other Support Services	\$4,574,905	\$4,056,766	\$3,121,262
Community Services	\$266,614	\$100,611	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$985,980	\$0	\$274,376
Debt Service	\$0	\$12,805,984	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$3,907,815	\$251,546	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$185,310,146	\$31,548,320	\$44,852,960

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$96,742,460	\$32,147,820	\$3,567,258	\$7,329,783	\$4,957,075	\$122,547
PK Instruction	\$3,782,590	\$1,220,787	\$2,778,719	\$242,030	\$124,537	\$848
Adult Instruction	\$6,489	\$949	\$137,093	\$2,106	\$0	\$5,440
Student/Staff Services	\$16,021,072	\$5,403,779	\$1,085,659	\$568,194	\$463,642	\$24,660
Administration Services	\$15,142,957	\$4,507,741	\$1,058,754	\$404,414	\$136,056	\$467,573
Fiscal Services	\$1,150,948	\$311,857	\$150,691	\$16,336	\$2,286	\$116,069
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$1,502,352	\$19,140	\$59,086,329	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$9,823,138	\$3,472,966	\$4,384,384	\$1,193,779	\$213,088	\$268,871
Transportation Services	\$73,694	\$15,389	\$8,227,960	\$2,544	\$72,715	\$2,223
Other Support Services	\$8,560,480	\$2,899,415	\$648,056	\$6,785,892	\$4,060,708	\$411,133
Community Services	\$1,834,370	\$290,706	\$140,408	\$178,879	\$100,611	\$22,914
Non-Programmed	\$1,330,306	\$40	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$24,583
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$1,052,966	\$0	\$0	\$18,079,722
Co-Curricular	\$1,993,814	\$312,791	\$906,907	\$594,054	\$251,546	\$100,250
Total Expenditures	\$156,462,319	\$50,584,240	\$25,641,208	\$17,337,150	\$69,468,595	\$19,646,833

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.